
男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

須田　悠介 ｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ 自衛隊1 11001

佐藤　大生            ｻﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｷ                慶應義塾大      大学（4）2 48023

鈴木　基心            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾓﾄｼ                慶應義塾大      大学（4）3 48023

荻野竜之介            ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             慶應義塾大      大学（4）4 48023

岸本　拓也            ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾔ                慶應義塾大      大学（1）5 48023

堀本聖一郎            ﾎﾘﾓﾄ ｾｲｲﾁﾛｳ             慶應義塾大      大学（1）6 48023

今田　　直            ｲﾏﾀﾞ ﾅｵ                 慶應義塾大      大学（1）7 48023

東　　由晃            ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾖｼｱｷ               慶應義塾大      大学（1）8 48023

山口　遼大            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳﾀ              早稲田大        大学（2）9 48056

村上　稜芽            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ              早稲田大        大学（1）10 48056

松井　理宇            ﾏﾂｲ ﾘｳ                  早稲田大        大学（1）11 48056
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男子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

須田　悠介 ｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ 自衛隊1 11001

和田　悠吾            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾕｳｺﾞ                早稲田          高校（2）2 13232

山本　知明            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾄﾓｱｷ               早稲田          高校（2）3 13232

吉野　隼太            ﾖｼﾉ ｼｭﾝﾀ                早稲田          高校（1）4 13232

轟　　海智            ﾄﾄﾞﾛｷ ｶｲﾁ               早大学院        高校（2）5 13234

鳴島　礼朗            ﾅﾙｼﾏ ﾚｵ                 慶応            高校（3）6 14037

南雲　陽人            ﾅｸﾞﾓ ﾊﾙﾄ                慶応            高校（3）7 14037

鳥塚　建吾            ﾄﾘﾂｶ ｹﾝｺﾞ               慶応            高校（2）8 14037

荻野竜之介            ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             慶應義塾大      大学（4）9 48023

東　　由晃            ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾖｼｱｷ               慶應義塾大      大学（1）10 48023

伊勢　空翔            ｲｾ ﾀｶﾄ                  慶應義塾大      大学（1）11 48023

宮下　　駿            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｼｭﾝ                慶應義塾大      大学（1）12 48023

岸本　拓也            ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾔ                慶應義塾大      大学（1）13 48023

秋鹿　幸也            ｱｲｶ ﾕｷﾔ                 慶應義塾大      大学（3）14 48023

藤永　直透            ﾌｼﾞﾅｶﾞ ﾅｵﾕｷ             慶應義塾大      大学（4）15 48023

高橋　英祐            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｴｲｽｹ               慶應義塾大      大学（3）16 48023

井上　大輝            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾀﾞｲｷ               慶應義塾大      大学（1）17 48023

鈴木　基心            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾓﾄｼ                慶應義塾大      大学（4）18 48023

佐藤　大生            ｻﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｷ                慶應義塾大      大学（4）19 48023

原　　空輝            ﾊﾗ ﾀｶｷ                  早稲田大        大学（3）20 48056

松井　理宇            ﾏﾂｲ ﾘｳ                  早稲田大        大学（1）21 48056
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男子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

吉成翔太郎            ﾖｼﾅﾘ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ             慶應志木        高校（1）1 11219

辻　　真生            ﾂｼﾞ ﾏｲｸ                 慶応            高校（3）2 14037

近藤真乃介            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ             慶應湘南藤沢    高校（1）3 14152

藤永　直透            ﾌｼﾞﾅｶﾞ ﾅｵﾕｷ             慶應義塾大      大学（4）4 48023

箕田　昂起            ﾐﾀ ｺｳｷ                  慶應義塾大      大学（3）5 48023

堀本聖一郎            ﾎﾘﾓﾄ ｾｲｲﾁﾛｳ             慶應義塾大      大学（1）6 48023

伊勢　空翔            ｲｾ ﾀｶﾄ                  慶應義塾大      大学（1）7 48023

井上　大輝            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾀﾞｲｷ               慶應義塾大      大学（1）8 48023

葛西　颯玖            ｶｻｲ ｿｳｷ                 慶應義塾大      大学（1）9 48023

高橋　英祐            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｴｲｽｹ               慶應義塾大      大学（3）10 48023

増田　莉蔵            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾘｸ                 早稲田大        大学（1）11 48056

林　　大輝            ﾊﾔｼ ﾀｲｷ                 早稲田大        大学（3）12 48056

原　　空輝            ﾊﾗ ﾀｶｷ                  早稲田大        大学（3）13 48056
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男子  400m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

古畑　海生 ﾌﾙﾊﾀ ｶｲｷ 佐藤製薬1 13753

箕田　昂起            ﾐﾀ ｺｳｷ                  慶應義塾大      大学（3）2 48023

長牛　太佑            ﾅｶﾞｳｼ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             早稲田大        大学（4）3 48056

金星　洋将            ｶﾅﾎﾞｼ ﾖｳｽｹ              早稲田大        大学（4）4 48056

増田　莉蔵            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾘｸ                 早稲田大        大学（1）5 48056

飯田　光達            ｲｲﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀﾂ               早稲田大        大学（2）6 48056

林　　大輝            ﾊﾔｼ ﾀｲｷ                 早稲田大        大学（3）7 48056
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男子 1500m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

古畑　海生 ﾌﾙﾊﾀ ｶｲｷ 佐藤製薬1 13753

菊池　幹大            ｷｸﾁ ｶﾝﾀ                 慶應義塾大      大学（3）2 48023

金星　洋将            ｶﾅﾎﾞｼ ﾖｳｽｹ              早稲田大        大学（4）3 48056
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男子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

田中　颯馬            ﾀﾅｶ ｿｳﾏ                 慶應志木        高校（3）1 11219

小泉　孜恩            ｺｲｽﾞﾐ ｼｵﾝ               早稲田          高校（1）2 13232

石田　悠人            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                早稲田実業      高校（1）3 13233

鳥居　亮太            ﾄﾘｲ ﾘｮｳﾀ                早大学院        高校（2）4 13234

轟　　海智            ﾄﾄﾞﾛｷ ｶｲﾁ               早大学院        高校（2）5 13234

瀧澤　隆太            ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾘｭｳﾀ              慶應湘南藤沢    高校（1）6 14152

東條　拓真            ﾄｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｸﾏ              慶應義塾大      大学（1）7 48023

村上　汰晟            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾀｲｾｲ               早稲田大        大学（3）8 48056

松下　　湊            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾐﾅﾄ                早稲田大        大学（1）9 48056

村上賢之慎            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｹﾝﾉｼﾝ              早稲田大        大学（4）10 48056
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男子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

山岸　大祐            ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             慶應義塾大      大学（2）1 48023

飯田　光達            ｲｲﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀﾂ               早稲田大        大学（2）2 48056

村上賢之慎            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｹﾝﾉｼﾝ              早稲田大        大学（4）3 48056

村上　汰晟            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾀｲｾｲ               早稲田大        大学（3）4 48056

松下　　湊            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾐﾅﾄ                早稲田大        大学（1）5 48056
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男子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

南　　雄翔            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｳﾄ                 慶應志木        高校（1）1 11219

下村　海陽            ｼﾓﾑﾗ ｶｲ                 早稲田          高校（2）2 13232

石田　悠人            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                早稲田実業      高校（1）3 13233

柴田　直輝            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾅｵｷ                慶応            高校（3）4 14037

大幸　寛知            ﾀﾞｲｺｳ ｶﾝｼﾞ              慶応            高校（3）5 14037

山口　璃久            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾘｸ                慶應湘南藤沢    高校（3）6 14152

木下　裕太            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾕｳﾀ                慶應義塾大      大学（3）7 48023

中野　功大            ﾅｶﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               慶應義塾大      大学（4）8 48023

本橋　晴夢            ﾓﾄﾊｼ ﾊﾙﾑ                慶應義塾大      大学（1）9 48023

松田　藍青            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｱｲｾｲ               早稲田大        大学（3）10 48056
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男子  200m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

渡辺　一平 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ ＴＯＹＯＴＡ1 22056

中野　功大            ﾅｶﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               慶應義塾大      大学（4）2 48023

木下　裕太            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾕｳﾀ                慶應義塾大      大学（3）3 48023

松田　藍青            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｱｲｾｲ               早稲田大        大学（3）4 48056

9/23 ページ2024年6月21日 16:22:48



男子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

宮野　陽生            ﾐﾔﾉ ﾊﾙｷ                 早稲田実業      高校（1）1 13233

渡邊　　峻            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｭﾝ               慶応            高校（2）2 14037

吉田　和真            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ               慶応            高校（2）3 14037

小川　　輝            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋｶﾙ                慶応            高校（3）4 14037

山岸　大祐            ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             慶應義塾大      大学（2）5 48023

葛西　颯玖            ｶｻｲ ｿｳｷ                 慶應義塾大      大学（1）6 48023

髙橋　尚大            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋｻﾋﾛ               慶應義塾大      大学（4）7 48023

秋鹿　幸也            ｱｲｶ ﾕｷﾔ                 慶應義塾大      大学（3）8 48023

齊藤　大翔            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏｻﾄ                慶應義塾大      大学（2）9 48023

入江　崇也            ｲﾘｴ ﾀｶﾔ                 早稲田大        大学（2）10 48056

山口　遼大            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳﾀ              早稲田大        大学（2）11 48056

新開　誠也            ｼﾝｶｲ ｾｲﾔ                早稲田大        大学（2）12 48056

山本　拓武            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾑ                早稲田大        大学（4）13 48056

金　　直輝            ｺﾝ ﾅｵｷ                  早稲田大        大学（4）14 48056

村上　稜芽            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ              早稲田大        大学（1）15 48056
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男子  200m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

菊池　幹大            ｷｸﾁ ｶﾝﾀ                 慶應義塾大      大学（3）1 48023

齊藤　大翔            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏｻﾄ                慶應義塾大      大学（2）2 48023

新開　誠也            ｼﾝｶｲ ｾｲﾔ                早稲田大        大学（2）3 48056

入江　崇也            ｲﾘｴ ﾀｶﾔ                 早稲田大        大学（2）4 48056

金　　直輝            ｺﾝ ﾅｵｷ                  早稲田大        大学（4）5 48056

山本　拓武            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾑ                早稲田大        大学（4）6 48056
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男子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

下村　海陽            ｼﾓﾑﾗ ｶｲ                 早稲田          高校（2）1 13232

藤縄　武勝            ﾌｼﾞﾅﾜ ﾀｹﾏｻ              早稲田実業      高校（2）2 13233

鳥居　亮太            ﾄﾘｲ ﾘｮｳﾀ                早大学院        高校（2）3 13234

丸山　翔大            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ               慶応            高校（1）4 14037

齋藤　　龍            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｭｳ                慶応            高校（2）5 14037

東條　拓真            ﾄｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｸﾏ              慶應義塾大      大学（1）6 48023

宮下　　駿            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｼｭﾝ                慶應義塾大      大学（1）7 48023

長牛　太佑            ﾅｶﾞｳｼ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             早稲田大        大学（4）8 48056
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女子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

アディニングラト      ｱﾃﾞｨﾆﾝｸﾞﾗﾄ ﾚｶﾞﾗ         慶應義塾大      大学（3）1 48023

松本　信歩            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼﾎ                 早稲田大        大学（4）2 48056

松村　千桜            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾁｻ                 早稲田大        大学（1）3 48056

船越　彩椰            ﾌﾅｺｼ ｻﾔ                 早稲田大        大学（3）4 48056

熊谷奈津季            ｸﾏｶﾞﾔ ﾅﾂｷ               早稲田大        大学（1）5 48056

柴田　菜摘            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾅﾂﾐ                早稲田大        大学（2）6 48056
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女子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

二宮　歌梨            ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ｶﾘﾝ                早稲田大        大学（2）1 48056

内田さくら            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｻｸﾗ                早稲田大        大学（2）2 48056

船越　彩椰            ﾌﾅｺｼ ｻﾔ                 早稲田大        大学（3）3 48056

松村　千桜            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾁｻ                 早稲田大        大学（1）4 48056

小原　天寧            ｵﾊﾞﾗ ｱﾏﾈ                早稲田大        大学（4）5 48056
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女子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

生島さくら            ｲｸｼﾏ ｻｸﾗ                慶應義塾大      大学（2）1 48023

青木　虹光            ｱｵｷ ﾆｺ                  早稲田大        大学（1）2 48056

松﨑　りん            ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ﾘﾝ                早稲田大        大学（2）3 48056

二宮　歌梨            ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ｶﾘﾝ                早稲田大        大学（2）4 48056

内田さくら            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｻｸﾗ                早稲田大        大学（2）5 48056
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女子  400m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

生島さくら            ｲｸｼﾏ ｻｸﾗ                慶應義塾大      大学（2）1 48023

松﨑　りん            ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ﾘﾝ                早稲田大        大学（2）2 48056

青木　虹光            ｱｵｷ ﾆｺ                  早稲田大        大学（1）3 48056

小原　天寧            ｵﾊﾞﾗ ｱﾏﾈ                早稲田大        大学（4）4 48056
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女子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

アディニングラト      ｱﾃﾞｨﾆﾝｸﾞﾗﾄ ﾚｶﾞﾗ         慶應義塾大      大学（3）1 48023

柴田　菜摘            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾅﾂﾐ                早稲田大        大学（2）2 48056

水野　柚希            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾕｽﾞｷ               早稲田大        大学（1）3 48056

亀井　涼子            ｶﾒｲ ﾘｮｳｺ                早稲田大        大学（3）4 48056
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女子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

亀井　涼子            ｶﾒｲ ﾘｮｳｺ                早稲田大        大学（3）1 48056

水野　柚希            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾕｽﾞｷ               早稲田大        大学（1）2 48056
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女子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

加藤　心冨            ｶﾄｳ ｺﾄﾐ                 早稲田大        大学（1）1 48056

熊谷奈津季            ｸﾏｶﾞﾔ ﾅﾂｷ               早稲田大        大学（1）2 48056
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女子  200m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

加藤　心冨            ｶﾄｳ ｺﾄﾐ                 早稲田大        大学（1）1 48056
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女子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

松本　信歩            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼﾎ                 早稲田大        大学（4）1 48056

高橋　実花            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｶ                 早稲田大        大学（2）2 48056
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女子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

高橋　実花            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｶ                 早稲田大        大学（2）1 48056

木崎　京香            ｷｻﾞｷ ｷｮｳｶ               早稲田大        大学（3）2 48056
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女子  400m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第96回 早慶対抗水上競技大会

木崎　京香            ｷｻﾞｷ ｷｮｳｶ               早稲田大        大学（3）1 48056
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